COUNTRY AND ROLE ASSIGNMENTS:

GERMANY

Abigail Fitzmorris, 		Chancellor,	 		abigailfitz@arizona.edu
Tiffany Aarns, 		Economic Advisor, 		taarns@arizona.edu
Alec Acevedo, 		Defense Advisor, 		alecacevedo14@arizona.edu
Luis de la Torre, 		Foreign Minister, 		luisdltc@arizona.edu

TURKEY
President			David Owens			davidowens@arizona.edu
Defense Minister		Collin Parks			collinparks@arizona.edu
Foreign Minister		Christina Restea		christinarestea@arizona.edu

Peoples Republic of China 

President - 			Fiona Fischer - 		fionafisch101@arizona.edu
Foreign Minister - 		Amanda Lowell - 		amandalowell@arizona.edu
Economic Advisor - 		Ana Cristina Lopez - 		anaclopez@arizona.edu
Defense Minister - 		Yvonna Anderson - 		yvonnaa@arizona.edu 

IRAN

Cameron Teel                   	Supreme Leader         		cteel@arizona.edu
Connor Mckay                  	President                     		connormckay@arizona.edu
Benjamin Kiggins             	Foreign Minister           	bdkiggins@arizona.edu

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Bella Dexter 		   	Military adviser		belladexter@arizona.edu
Piper Pfiefle                       	Foreign Minister		ppfiefle@arizona.edu
Logan Oesterle 	       	Economic advisor		loganoesterle@arizona.edu
Ben McNitt 		       	President			benmcnitt@arizona.edu
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UNITED KINGDOM

Prime Minister, 	     	Carly Snell, 		 	carlysnell@arizona.edu
Foreign Minister,             	Joshua Hernandez, 		joshuahernandez@arizona.edu
Economic Minister,         	Shirley Shanice Gateka, 	sgateka@arizona.edu




INDIA

Prime Minister 	         	Keegan Emerson		keeganemerson@arizona.edu
Bita Mosallai                        	Defense Minister		bmosallai@arizona.edu
Isaac Gorski                        	 Foreign Minister 		isaacbgorski@arizona.edu   

FRANCE

President		        	Cosette Whitcoe		cosettewhitcoe@arizona.edu 
Foreign Minister	        	Hunter Alexander		hunteralexander@email.arizona.edu
Economic Advisor	        	Maddie Brown		mrbrown1@arizona.edu

SAUDI ARABIA
Drew Conley		        	King				conleyd1@email.arizona.edu
J J Gonzales		        	Crown Prince			jjgonzales@arizona.edu
Omar Hisham AlRadaan    	Economic Advisor		omaralradaan@arizona.edu

UNITED STATES
President 			Anthony DeGreen 		aekd03@arizona.edu
Secretary of defense 		Dominic Melrose 		dominicmelrose@arizona.edu
Secretary of state 		Sierra Huff 			siearrah19@arizona.edu
Senate minority leader 	Chelan Haverdure 		chalenhavendure@arizona.edu
National security advisor 	Abduljalil Albarhi 		aalbari@arizona.edu
Economic advisor 		Brian Handley 		bhandley@arizona.edu
		
